Year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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2016
2016
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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Month_EN

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Test Type_EN

Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests

Test Type_AR

5 Ssall llatl
Kl 5 Sall Jlla
o 5 sl latl
Kl 5 Sall Qa3
o 5 Ssall
K sl s Sall Jla
i o 5 Ssall il
Kl 5 Sall Qa3
o 5 sl
Kl 5 Sall Jla
o 5 sl il
Kl 5 Sall Qa3

g ansSl Jlal

A gaasl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A glaasl Jllasl

g ansSl llal

A gaasSl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A gaasSl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A glaasl Jllasl

g ansSl llal

A glaasl Jllasl

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s

Al il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s
o 5 Ssall il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 S5l il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 S5l il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 Ssall il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 S5l il
i o 5 sl Jllatl
o 5 S5l il
G o5 sl llatl

value

1,089
1,055
1,066
887
1,001
1,116
889
1,031
911
1,056
1,085
1,030
623
629
640
546
524
537
426
5901
500
513
518
558
1,373
1,349
1,492
1,261
1,431
1,493
566
945
1,142
1,425
1,417
1,446
1,173
1,051
1,205
1,141
1,367
1,167
991
1,167
840
1,087
1,202
1,155



2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2016
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January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests

A gaasl sl

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaas s

A ansSl Jllasl

gl s

Al s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Al s

gl s

Ayl s

gl s

Ayl s

gl s

Al s
o 5 Ssall il
g s Sl ksl
i o 5 sl
g g5 Sl sl
o 5 S5l
g g5 Sl sl
o 5 Ssall Jllal
g g5 Sl sl
o 5 S5l
g g5 Sl sl
o 5 S5l Jllal
g g5 Sl sl

g ansSl Jlla

A gansSl Jllasl

g ansSl Jlal

A gaasl Jllal

A ansSl Jlal

A ganl Jllal

g aasSl Jllal

A gaasl Jllasl

g aasSl Jllal

A gaasl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A gaasl Jllal

548
560
644
545
731
523
504
672
451
619
611
522
1,576
1,466
1,606
1,482
1,862
1,300
1,210
1,578
1,114
1,479
1,501
1,447
1,436
973
1,120
1,077
1,308
697
1,065
838
790
1,091
983
1,170
653
451
587
481
571
327
517
448
409
656
546
539



2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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2018
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2018
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2018
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January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests

Al al) Jllasl)
45l el
4 5l Jallail
4 5l Jaltail
4 5l Jaltail
4 5l Jalail
4 5l Jallail
4 5l Jalail
4 5l Jallail
4 5l el
4 5l Jallail
4 5l el
A sl sm s )Saell Jillal
A sl sm s )Saall Jillall
A sl s s )Saell Jillail
A sl sm s )Saall Jillasll
A sl sm s )Saell Jillail
A sl sm s )Saall Jillall
A sl s s )Saell Jillal
A sl sm s )Saall Jillasll
A sl sm s )Saell Jillail
A sl sm s )Saall Jillaill
A sl sm s )Saell Jillail
A sl sm s )Saall Jillaill
4 el Jallasl)
4 el Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasll Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasll Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasll Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasl) Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasll Jllasl)
4 5l Jallail
Ak 5l el
4 5l Jaltail
Al al) Jallasl)
4 5l Jaltail
Al al) Jallasl)
4 5l Jaltail
Al al) Jallasl)
4 5l Jaltail
Al al) Jallasl)
4 5l Jaltail
Al al) Jllasl)

1,654
1,147
1,546
1,542
1,791
958
1,427
1,183
1,041
1,529
1,300
1,282
1,287
1,119
1,134
1,527
1,491
944
1,114
871
1,051
1,025
1,093
1,201
723
582
553
786
736
479
531
363
484
546
536
584
1,297
1,162
1,141
1,541
1,553
997
1,143
869
1,118
1,171
1,157
1,207



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests

i o 5 Ssall Jllatl
Kl 5 Sall Qa3
o 5 sl llatl
Kl 5 Sall Qa3
o 5 Ssall il
Kl 5 Sall Qa3
o 5 sl Jllatl
Kl 5 Sall Jlla
o 5 sl Jllatl
Kl 5 Sall Qa3
o 5 sl
Kl 5 Sall Jla

A gaasSl s

A ansSl Jllasl

g ansSl llal

A gaasSl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A glaasl Jllasl

g ansSl llal

A glaasl Jllasl

g ansSl llal

A gaasSl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A glaasl Jllasl

gl il s

Al s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Ayl s

Al il s

Ayl s
o 5 Ssall il
G b5 Saall Jla
g o 5 S5l il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 Ssall il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 S5l il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 Ssall il
i o5 sl llatl
i o 5 sl il
G o5 sl Jllatl

1,217
1,009
1,200
1,195
875
1,352
1,038
829
1,064
1,085
1,003
1,040
616
532
578
751
494
545
634
539
735
721
639
584
1,175
1,069
1,294
1,368
990
1,365
1,167
799
1,082
1,038
991
974
1,012
950
854
473
476
750
725
877
948
803
1,072
1,022



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
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2021
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January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests

A gaasl sl

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaasl s

A ansSl Jllasl

A gaas s

A ansSl Jllasl

gl s

Al s

gl il s

Ayl s

gl il s

Al s

gl s

Ayl s

gl s

Ayl s

gl s

Al s
o 5 Ssall il
o o 5 Ssal) il
i o 5 sl
G o 5 sl il
o 5 S5l
G o 5 sl il
o 5 Ssall Jllal
G o 5 sl il
o 5 S5l
G o 5 sl il
o 5 S5l Jllal
G o 5 sl il

g ansSl Jlla

A gansSl Jllasl

g ansSl Jlal

A gaasl Jllal

A ansSl Jlal

A ganl Jllal

g aasSl Jllal

A gaasl Jllasl

g aasSl Jllal

A gaasl Jllasl

g ansSl Jllal

A gaasl Jllal

662
640
593
346
253
457
445
505
577
514
617
622
884
955
832
412
471
241
388
720
655
600
906
898
957
785
1,106
673
758
970
819
875
799
686
923
851
594
521
834
437
536
577
525
621
449
486
597
562



2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Microbiologic Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Chemical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests
Physical Tests

Al al) Jllasl)
45l el
4 5l Jallail
4 5l Jaltail
4 5l Jaltail
4 5l Jalail
4 5l Jallail
4 5l Jalail
4 5l Jallail
4 5l el
4 5l Jallail
4 5l el
A sl sm s )Saell Jillal
A sl sm s )Saall Jillall
A sl s s )Saell Jillail
A sl sm s )Saall Jillasll
A sl sm s )Saell Jillail
A sl sm s )Saall Jillall
A sl s s )Saell Jillal
A sl sm s )Saall Jillasll
A sl sm s )Saell Jillail
4 el Jllasl)
4 sanSl) Jllasl)
4 el Jllasl)
4 el Jallasl)
4 el Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasll Jllasl)
4 sansl) Jllasl)
4 shasll Jllasl)
4 5l Jallail
Ak 5l el
4 5l Jaltail
Ak 5l el
4 5l Jallail
A 5l el
4 5l Jallail
Ak 5l el
4 5l Jaltail

793
668
698
343
625
763
700
633
684
697
753
674
685
560
931
727
919
911
836
1,007
982
518
461
633
537
577
583
510
655
629
312
424
334
334
317
248
69
363
379



